AWARDS & PRIZES

2013 - 2014

COMPETITION s -3 PRIZES HETE WINNERS I
2013 9™ 1SO 9001-2000 Hong | 2013 4E&5 f1/& 1SO Open Group: RN -
Kong Inter-school Abacus and | 9001-2000 FHKEER | 1% Runner-up oHEE S2A | Moosa Brian Sharif FER
Mental Arithmetic BROHEIEE
Competition (BARLEEFER
by Association of Professional | B &Fi¥)
Abacus Education (HK)
Limited
Global Teen 2013 Competition |/ Champion T S5A | Ng Hiu Ching R
by EF Academy
2013/14 Mathematical 2013/14 BiE2BMRUCHE | Secondary Three: Froh =41 :
Olympiad & Problem Solving | fREEEEEE Merit B4 S3B | Fung Wai Yan Viann VEYREL
Invitation (FEEREBRERE
by Fudan University & BEETIF)
Mathematical Corporation
(HK)
Hong Kong Youth Cultural 2HREFTEELE Cantonese Junior BEeEyIheH -
and Arts Competitions (Z&BFFEELE | Secondary:
by Hong Kong Youth Cultural | K& KEEEAEL(F | Champion T S3A | So Wai Shan EREH
and Arts Competitions & Y's | ZEHIIE) &¥)
Men International - Hong
Kong District




Hong Kong Outstanding IT EBGEHENRHYE | Most Popular Booth | 32788 | S5B | Tse Man Tim Martin HOOR
School Award 2013 Bed& 2013 Award S6A | Mok Yan Ching Bk
by Hong Kong Joint School (BEARRETRE S6B | Tse Chi Tung Kristy HIEFY
Electronics & Computer S E ) S6B | Yu Kong To R
Society S6C | Tsang Ka Ki B S
1%t “Education Cup” Academic | F£—/& "B 1 247 | 4™ Position B S4A | Yu Yan Yiu I NIe
Quiz M ELLE S4C | Sin Wun Hei Jeffy Y A
by HKWMA Education (BB EEEE S4C | Tong Pak Hang T
Centre Uty FER) S5A | Cheung Ho Ming James | 7Ri&HH
S5B | Tong Kwok Wah B EE
S5B | Wu Gabriel Tze Chung {RTHE
S5C | Cheung Suet Ying REH
S5C | Su Tsz Wing FRHbAH
S5E | Leung Lok Tung PRUEFY,
S5E | Wong Chun F&
Eastern District Schools Public | SR EERSEFBLLE Junior Secondary e 4R 4H
Speaking Competition (REERBEZER | Section:
by Eastern District School gFi) Champion T S1C | Yung Long 5B
Liaison Committee 1% Runner-up oHER S2C | Chan Hoi Ting PRIERE
Merit Award BR4% S2C | Tai Chi Keung s
Senior Secondary hEE AR ¢
Section:
Overall Champion A S5A | Lor Cheuk Wai BEE
Champion T S5A | Yeung Kwai Yu eS|
1° Runner-up (=4 S4B | Tsui Kin Fong B>y
2" Runner -up =H S5C | Li Tsz Ying i
Merit Award BRI S4B | Chan Maan Yiu =




The 5" Hong Kong Secondary | B A JE&#EFE4FH | Merit Award BR4S S5A | Chung Sze Han FEETIH

School Students Writing AEEER "B ER

Competition YELLEE

by Missions To New Arrivals (CHrEE e i)

Ltd.

The 65" Hong Kong Schools | ST HEEFHER | Solo Verse Speaking | FEiifEH (FEA

Speech Festival - English BAEREN—JESCBAEEEE | (Non-open): Fr4H) :

Speech Competitions =3 1% Prize FT—% S1C | Yuen Long 255

by Hong Kong Schools Music | (FH#HERZEEKREE | 2" Prize B4 S1C | Cheng Ka Ying R

& Speech Association SRE ) S1D | Yuan Zhanrou RRER
S1E | Chan Yin Wing Stacey BRI
S3D | Cheung Hiu Ying TREER
S5A | Koh Ka Yan Dora [
S5B | Tang Tin Wai gRE

3" Prize B=4 S1B | Lo Tsz Ying B
S2A | Moosa Brian Sharif PR
S2B | Lau Sze Wing CASEE
S3C | Yiu Yu Kiu po/Sest
S3D | Lo Hiu Yeung NS
S3D | Yuen Ka Wai e
S4B | Wan Hiu Tung FHEAE
S5C | Li Tsz Ying ZTH
S5E | Yeung Chi Hin B
Certificate of Merit & B4k S1B | Chong Tung Hei FEEEHE

S1B | Lo ChunYi EER
S1B | Tsoi Wai Ying Vivian g
S1C | Chow Pak Yiu [EtaEE
S1C | Fong Ritchie HEH
S1C | Yang Cairong B




S1C
S1D
S1D
S1E
S1E
S1E
S1E
S1E
S1E
S1E
S1E
S2A
S2A
S2C
S2C
S2C
S3A
S3B
S3C
S3C
S3C
S3D
S3E
S3E
S4B
S4C
S4D
S5A
S5B
S5C

Siu Miu Lam

Cheung Lik Tin Nicholas
Tso Min Yin

Chan Wai Tung

Cheng Yik Tung

Lau Chun Ho

Lo Tsz Kwan

Shiu Ho Fung

So Hiu Lam

Wong Hiu Man

Wong Tsz Wing
Cheung Cheuk Hei
Lau Hiu Ching

Chung Ho Ying Desiree
Ku Cheuk Fan

Lui Yiu Shun Antony
So Wai Shan

Fong Sing Yuen

Lai Yuen Tung

Poon Chak Tim

Ying Lung Yi

Ho Yin Ni

Cheng Yuk Pui

Yuan Zhanying

Chu Kin Ying

Sin Wun Hei Jeffy

Tso Ka Yee

Chan Wing Tung

Chau Cheuk Lam
Cabug Athena Sophia C
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S5E | Lao Monica Ang BI75IE
S5E | Yeung Chi Hin RSy
Solo Dramatic
Performance: {EAFERIZRE -
Certificate of Merit BRI S5A | Yeung Kwai Yu oy el
Solo Prose Reading BOCRE (FEA
(Non-open): FA&H)
Certificate of Merit B RA%R S5A | Yueh Nichole Chee Lin EZ
Dramatic Duologue: | — A BREIBHEE :
2" Prize N S2A | Moosa Brian Sharif PR
S2B | Tsoi Fung Mei ZREE
S2D | Chan Kwan Yin HEE
S2D | Lee Choi Lam FXRHF
3" Prize B=4 S2A | Wong Ho Yan K
S2B | Xian Haozeng Y ¥
Certificate of Merit B RA%R S3D | Lin Shu Cheong Leo MRETIS
S3E | Lo Tuen Yin =5
The 65" Hong Kong Schools | BATHEEHEZERK | Solo Verse Speaking: | 5Fsaf&: °
Speech Festival - Chinese RAEEEN—SCBAREEE | 3rd Prize =H S2B | Chiu Ying Chun E
Speech Competitions 5 S2D | Kwok Ching Yuk AR
by Hong Kong Schools Music | (BHB2RELEKER | Certificate of Merit B Ragik S2C | Chan Hoi Ting RS RE
& Speech Association SR E ) S2C | Ku Cheuk Fan S
S3D | Lo Hiu Yeung BIERS
Duo Speaking: — NBAH :
Certificate of Merit BRIk S5A | Yeung Kwai Yu EEEs
S5C | Li Tsz Ying B
Solo Prose Speaking: | BOCCEER -
Certificate of Merit B 1Atk S2D | Yeung Ka In BRIt




S4A | Cheung Chun Ho TREG
S5A | Yeung Kwai Yu e
S5B | Chau Cheuk Lam J& 3
S5B | Tang Tin Wai BRE
The 65" Hong Kong Schools | SBANTAEEMER | Solo Verse Speaking: | 5=
Speech Festival - Putonghua | BE:EET—@EE0EE | 3" Prize B=4 S1B | Chong Tung Hei I
Speech Competitions EEEE S3B | Fong Sing Yuen T EIR
by Hong Kong Schools Music | (BHAZIELZEKRA | Certificate of Merit B Bk S1A | Chu Ting Ting RiEE
& Speech Association SR e ) S1A | Jian Xiaoyu i/ INPR
S1B | Lai Tsz Ying R
S1B | Qiao Qingchen BER
S1B | Tsoi Wai Ying Vivian Ei9e-{=
S1B | Wo Wai Yi EHEE
S1D | Yiu Wing Jun 2/ 55 9=
S1D | Yuan Zhanrou REX
S2A | Moosa Brian Sharif PR
S2C | Ku Cheuk Fan T
Solo Prose Speaking: | BCCS&ES -
1% Prize B—4 S2D | Wong Yi Nei Ei5ik
2" Prize B4 S2B | Lau Sze Wing L E5E
Certificate of Merit 1155 S1B | MaLan =2 |
S2B | Tsoi Fung Mei ZER*E
S2C | Zhu Xinyi ZNi74)=
S2D | Yeung Ka In BET
S3B | Fong Sing Yuen FEIR
S3E | Yuan Zhanying RnER
S4C | Tong Pak Hang N




The 13" Pui Ching FE+=/EREEBER | Secondary 1 Section: | Fi—4&H:
Invitational Mathematics HESAE Silver Award SRS S1A | Lai Pui i 2orite
Competition (Final) (FHIEIEPEFH) | Merit Award BR4S S1A | Tam Tsz Hin T
by Pui Ching Middle School S1C | Ng Wang Ki SRME
Secondary 2 Section: | R —4&H:
Merit Award B R4S S2B | Zhang Guohui TRERE
S2C | Kwan Cheuk Nam Felix B8 AR
Secondary 3 Section: | HFHR=4H:
Merit Award 1B RS S3A | Li Hoi Kit Zlast
S3E | Keung Kevin EZES
S3E | Lo Tuen Yin BE=
Secondary 4 Section: | HRPO&H:
Silver Award SRS S4B | Fok Hong Kei Christopher | EREH
Merit Award B4 S4A | Leung Ming Fung Andy | #fii&
Senior Form Section: | i&H4H:
Bronze Award Pl S5B | Liu Chun Wing Uil E
Merit Award B4 S5B | Wu Gabriel Tze Chung {iTFHE
The 16th Hong Kong Primary | 35+/N\E2%#H/NME | Hong Kong Island
& Secondary School B ESEEEER 2014 | District Junior
Putonghua Speech (GHrisES LB SH | Section: SEEE Y hE:
Competition ) Merit BREE S3B | Fong Sing Yuen FEE
by The Cultural and
Educational Association of the
New Towns
Searching for Nature Stories | Sk E 2RAVIIEE 2014: | 2" Prize B4 S5A | Chan Wing Tung RE5EY
2014: Investigative Field Study | #FERAPEFHE ELEE S5A | Ting Hoi Ying TE&
Competition (BB KRB BE S5A | Yeung Kwai Yu Bk
by The Chinese University of | /5> BB BEAHE 0 S5A | Yueh Nicole Chee Lin EZIH
Hong Kong, The Education BRIGEET) S5B | Tang Tin Wai BRE

Bureau, Ho Koon Nature




Education cum Astronomical 3" Prize B=% S5A | Lor Cheuk Wai EEE
Centre S5A | Ng Hiu Ching SRR
S5A | Yeung Choi Yan T
S5A | Yip Hung Mui LA
S5B | Wu Gabriel Tze Chung LTHE
Harvard Book Prize 2014 IS REREBRAE | Champion HE S5A | Cheung Ho Ming James TR/GEEH
by The Harvard Club of Hong | &% 2014 Runner Up Prize - S5B | Tong Kwok Wah o iE
Kong (WEHRBEBREK S5C | Su Tsz Wing FRHER
g
The 16" Hong Kong EFANEEESVE | The 2" Class Honor | —%i% S3B | Li Hoi Kit i
Mathematical High Achievers | BERFEHRINE The 3" Class Honor | =& S3D | Wong Tsz Yau FEERE
Selection Contest (RER - EERBEE S3E | Keung Kevin =EE
by Po Leung Kuk, Hong Kong | B2& i) S3E | Lo Tuen Yin BE=
Association for Science and
Mathematics Education
Accounting and Business EARAVBEETHEE | Secondary School
Management Case R EEEZELL | Group: thEsSLH:
Competition 5 1° Runner Up oHE S5B | Lai Ho Yeung RES
by Hong Kong Institute of (BEARAVBE e S5C | Cheung Suet Ying REH
Accredited Accounting ERY) S5C | Chiu Wen Ming B84
Technicians Limited S5C | Su Tsz Wing o iIw |
My Favourite Team
Award EEARMA S5B | Lai Ho Yeung REES
S5C | Cheung Suet Ying TREH
S5C | Chiu Wen Ming ISE
S5C | Su Tsz Wing FRHEFR
Best Presenter Award | B ER B 1% S5C | Su Tsz Wing ErpibaE




Harvard Book Prize 2014 IEHREEBRRE S5C | Yu Yee Wah Eva RaEE

by The Harvard Club of Hong | &% 2014

Kong (S AREEBIRK

g

International Mathematical 2014 [EFEREREAUT | Bronze Award Pl S5B | Liu Chun Wing BIELE

Olympiad Preliminary 5 - BAERE

Selection Contest — Hong Kong | (BFHEEEHEEMN

2014 Ei)

by Hong Kong Academy for

Gifted Education

The 19" National Hua =1 ELRERBE | Secondary 1 Section: | HREB—EELR4H:

Luo-geng Gold Cup Youth S/ VEBERGEE | First Class Award —Fig S1A | Lai Pui i 2omite

Invitational Mathematics (BREE)RAE

Competition (Hong Kong) (&BEERES) | Secondary 2 Section: | HE8 —4E4R4H

Final FHEREREEHEE | Third Class Award =%H8 S2B | Zhang Guohui TREE

by The National Hua Luo-geng | E4H&XZ E & %) S2D | Lam King Hong PRAREE

Cup Mathematics Competition

Hong Kong Committee

English International “Z2—PUREEBRIL | High Distinction =R ER S1D | Lam Ka Lok PRREE

Assessments for Schools SCRFEFAG S2C | Ng Lok Yan (i S

2014 CRONFT R BT R S3C | Tsoi Hang g

by UNSW Educational EBBUNE BRTikikiE S5A | Cheung Ho Ming James /&9

Assessment Australia E3) Distinction EBR S1C | Yung Long A
S1E | Yau Rachel Ling Ka SR
S2D | Lo Chak Kin Steven BEEE
S4A | Chow Nagaitien JEEER
S4A | Yu Yan Yiu NV
S4B | Cheung Pui Yu TR A
S4C | Sin Wun Hei Jeffy GelfE
S5A | Chan Wing Tung BRFRFE




S5A | Ng Hiu Ching SRR
S5B | Chan Hon R
S5B | Chau Cheuk Lam JE 23k
S5B | Tse Man Tim Martin SO
S5C | Cabug Athena SophiaC | EiEHl#
S5C | Hung Wing Yiu Pitez:
Credit REF S1A | Lai Pui i Roite
S1D | Lai Yuk Yin HEE
S1D | Ng Wing Kwan LRk
S1D | Tso Min Yin HHE
S1D | Yuen Zhanrou REE
S1E | Lai Wing Lam REH
S1E | Wong Pak Hei HIHER
S2C | Hung Yan Ching AL
S2D | Lam Sai Ho PRIEEE
S2D | Wong Yin Kwan FZ=485
S3A | Wong Ling Yan EsMK
S4B | Fok Hong Kei Christopher | ZEEH
S4B | Lin Charmaine ME
S4C | Tsui Lok Yung REER
S5A | Chan Tsz Wui R AR
S5A | Ting Hoi Ying TE&
S5B | Tong Kwok Wah HEEE
S5E | Chan Yui Yin Jacklyn BRED
English Writing “E—VUBERERAIE | Distinction BR S1D | Lam Ka Lok PhoREE
International Assessments | CRAERHE S5A | Chan Wing Tung R SEY
for Schools 2014 CRONFT R R BT R S5C | Cabug Athena SophiaC | BEHI#
by UNSW Educational EBNBFLEE | Credit RL4F S1D | Ng Wing Kwan FARsd
Assessment Australia EI) S3C | Tsoi Hang g ]
S4A | Chow Ngaitien IEES TN




S4A | Yu Yan Yiu RIKEE
S4C | Sin Wun Hei Jeffy FefE
S5A | Cheung Ho Ming James | 7R/&HH
S5B | Tse Man Tim Martin S OOR
S5C | Hung Wing Yiu Pitez:
Mathematics in English “ZEB—JUEFERERcSE | High Distinction S1A | LaiPuiYi Romta
International Assessments | SCEUEERIEE(E S1E | Chung Ho Man L
for Schools 2014 CBONF R TR S1E | Wong Lok Yan RER
by UNSW Educational BN B S2A | Chan Wing Sze BRIk ST
Assessment Australia ) S3A | Li Hoi Kit et
S4A | Leung Ming Fung Andy | 325k
S4B | Fok Hong Kei Christopher | ZFEH
S5B | Chan Kin Hang Kelvin BREE
Distinction = S1A | Fu Yuen Ho (= |
S1A | Yee ChunYin FES
S1B | Lo Tsz Ying EIFE
S1D | Lam Ka Lok PhoR4E
S1D | Yuan Zhanrou REE
S1E | Ng Man Fung REx
S1E | Wong Pak Hei HIHER
S2A | Lau Hiu Ching BN
S2D | Lo Chak Kin Steven EEE
S2D | Wong Yin Kwan FZ=85
S3C | Cheng Ka Ming LIS LS
S3C | Tsoi Hang 2
S4A | Ng Bryan Kit Yue SRR
S4A | Yu Yan Yiu NV
S4B | Cheung Pui Yu TR A
S4B | Lin Charmaine MR
S4B | Poon Tak Kin gy




S5A | Chan Tsz Wui RBRAELE

S5A | Cheung Ho Ming James | 7R&HH

S5B | Lee Ming Hon Franco ZREH S

S5B | Tong Kwok Wah S B EE

S5C | Hung Wing Yiu Pitez:

S5C | Tang Tsz Hong SFE

Credit =53 S1B | Tsang Tsz Hin o FEHT

S1D | Cheung Lik Tin Nicholas | 581K

S1D | Choy Sum Yee Evelyn ZME

S1D | Tso Min Yin gHE

S1E | Cheng Yik Tung ERHY

S1E | Shiu Ho Fung AR

S1E | Yau Rachel Ling Ka SR

S2A | Tang Hok Shing BRERRK

S2D | Lam Sai Ho PRIEEE

S3C | Ng Tze Ching CN{di)

S4B | Lam Tsz Ki FEF

S4C | Ng Cherry Cheuk Yu AT

S5A | Chan Wing Tung BRFEFE

S5A | Ting Hoi Ying TE&
S5B | Chan Hon [P

S5B | Chan Kam Hang R

S5B | Tse Man Tim Martin S OSOR

S5E | Chan Yui Yin Jacklyn BRED

Science in English “Z—PURREEBERLSE | High Distinction [EEYE -2 S2C | Ng Lok Yan ik S

International Assessments | CRHERIEE(E S5B | Lee Ming Hon Franco FHEH
for Schools 2014 CRNETRE T A | Distinction BR S1C | Yung Long B

by UNSW Educational EBNE FextkE S1D | Cheung Pak Long TRAEEH

Assessment Australia EI) S1E | Wong Pak Hei sl

S2A | Chan Wing Sze RREKET
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S4B
S5A

Lau Hiu Steven

Lo Chak Kin Steven
Li Hoi Kit

Tsoi Hang

Chow Ngaitien

Ng Bryan Kit Yue
Yu Yan Yiu

Fok Hong Kei Christopher

Lam Tsz Ki

Cheung Ho Ming James
Chan Kam Hang

Chan Kin Hang Kelvin
Tong Kwok Wah

Tse Man Tim Martin
Choy Sum Yee Evelyn
Lam Ka Lok

Tso Min Yin

Tsoi Ming Hung

Lai Wing Lam

Yau Rachel Ling Ka
Lam Sai Ho

Wong Yin Kwan

Cheng Ka Ming

Leung Ming Fung Andy
Cheung Pui Yu

Chan Wing Tung
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